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Candidate/Committee Name

Alabama
Sewell, Terri

Shelby, Richard (Leadership PAC)

Arizona
Sinema, Krysten

California
Becerra, Xavier
Pelosi, Nancy
Pelosi, Nancy
Peters, Scott
Royce, Ed
Sanchez, Linda
Sherman, Brad
Thompson, Mike
Waters, Maxine

Colorado
Perimutter, Ed

Connecticut
Himes, Jim
Larson, John
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Federal-House
Federal-Senate

Federal-House

Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House
Federal-House

Federal-House

Federal-House
Federal-House

Amount

$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
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Delaware

Carney, John
Coons, Chris

Florida
Crenshaw, Ander
Posey, Bill

Ross, Dennis
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie (Leadership PAC)

Georgia
Isakson, Johnny (Leadership PAC)

Isakson, Johnny
Lewis, John
Scott, David

Idaho
Crapo, Mike (Leadership PAC)

lllinois
Hultgren, Randy
Kirk, Mark

Indiana
Messer, Luke
Stutzman, Marlin

Kansas
Jenkins, Lynn
Roberts, Pat

Kentucky
McConnell, Mitch (Leadership PAC)

Louisiana
Landrieu, Mary
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Federal-House
Federal-Senate

Federal-House
Federal-House

Federal-House
Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal Senate

Federal Senate

$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00



Massachusetts
Lynch, Stephen
Markey, Ed

Maryland
Hoyer, Steny

Hoyer, Steny (Leadership PAC)

Michigan
Huizenga, Bill
Kildee, Dan
Levin, Sandy

Minnesota
Peterson, Collin

Missouri

Blunt, Roy (Leadership PAC)
Cleaver, Emanuel
Luetkemeyer, Blaine
Wagner, Ann

Montana
Tester, Jon (Leadership PAC)

North Carolina
McHenry, Patrick

McHenry, Patrick (Leadership PAC)

Pittenger, Robert

New Jersey
Booker, Cory

Garrett, Scott
Garrett, Scott (Leadership PAC)

New Mexico
Pearce, Steve
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Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House

$1,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00

$2,500.00



Nevada
Reid, Harry (Leadership PAC)

New York

Bishop, Tim

Crowley, Joe

Crowley, Joe (Leadership PAC)
Gillibrand, Kristen (Leadership PAC)
Grimm, Michael

Hanna, Richard

Maffei, Dan

Maloney, Carolyn

Maloney, Sean Patrick

Meeks, Greg

Rangal, Charlie

Schumer, Charles

Schumer, Charles (Leadership PAC)
Velazquez, Nydia

Ohio

Boehner, John

Boehner, John (Leadership PAC)
Brown, Sherrod

Portman, Rob (Leadership PAC)
Stivers, Steve

Oregon
Wyden, Ron (Leadership PAC)

Pennsylvania
Casey, Bob (Leadership PAC)

Costello, Ryan

Fitzpatrick, Mike

Murphy, Tim

Rothfus, Keith

Toomey, Pat (Leadership PAC)
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Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate

$5,000.00

$3,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00



Adolph, Bill

Benninghoff, Kerry

Blake, John
Brewster, Jim
Corbett, Tom
Corman, Jake
Costa, Jay
Dermody, Frank
Evankovich, Eli
Fontana, Wayne
Frankel, Dan
Kortz, Bill
Maher, John

Markosek, Joseph

Marshall, Jim
Mustio, Mark

Neuman, Brandon

Pileggi, Dominic
Rafferty, John
Reed, Dave
Reese, Mike
Scaccone, Rick
Scarnati, Joe
Smith, Matt
Solobay, Tim
Turzai, Mike
Vogel, Elder
Ward, Kim
Wheatley, Jake
White, Don
Wolf, Tom

Rhode Island
Reed, Jack

South Carolina
Clyburn, Jim
Mulvaney, Mick
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State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Governor
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Governor

Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00
$2,500.00



South Dakota
Rounds, Mike

Tennessee
Fincher, Stephen

Texas

Cornyn, John

Hall, Ralph

Hensarling, Jeb (Leadership PAC)
Hensarling, Jeb

Neugebauer, Randy

Neugebauer, Randy (Leadership PAC)

Virginia
Warner, Mark
Warner, Mark (Leadership PAC)

Washington
Rodgers, Cathy McMorris

Wisconsin
Moore, Gwen

National Committees and Other

National Republican Congressional Committee (NRCC)
National Republican Senatorial Committee (NRSC)
Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee (DCCC)
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC)
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Federal Senate

Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal Senate

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal Senate

$1,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,500.00
$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00


http:15,000.00
http:15,000.00
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http:15,000.00
http:3,000.00
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New Democrat Coalition PAC D Federal House $5,000.00
House Majority Trust R Federal House $7,500.00
The Moderate Democratic PAC D Federal Senate $5,000.00
Value In Electing Women PAC (View PAC) R Federal House $2,500.00
Insured Retirement Institute PAC (IRl PAC) $2,500.00
Investment Company Institute PAC (ICI PAC) $5,000.00

Total $364,200.00



