2014: Political Action Committee/The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation

Candidate/Committee Name	Party	Type	Amount
Alabama			
Sewell, Terri	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Shelby, Richard (Leadership PAC)	R	Federal-Senate	\$2,500.00
Arizona			
Sinema, Krysten	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
California			
Becerra, Xavier	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Pelosi, Nancy	D	Federal-House	\$5,000.00
Pelosi, Nancy	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Peters, Scott	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Royce, Ed	R	Federal-House	\$2,500.00
Sanchez, Linda	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Sherman, Brad	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Thompson, Mike	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Waters, Maxine	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Colorado			
Perlmutter, Ed	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Connecticut			
Himes, Jim	D	Federal-House	\$2,000.00
Larson, John	D	Federal-House	\$1,000.00

Delaware			
Carney, John	D	Federal-House	\$2,000.00
Coons, Chris	D	Federal-Senate	\$2,000.00
<u>Florida</u>			
Crenshaw, Ander	R	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Posey, Bill	R	Federal-House	\$1,000.00
Ross, Dennis	R	Federal-House	\$2,500.00
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal House	\$2,000.00
Georgia			
Isakson, Johnny (Leadership PAC)	R	Federal Senate	\$1,000.00
Isakson, Johnny	R	Federal Senate	\$1,500.00
Lewis, John	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Scott, David	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Idaho			
Crapo, Mike (Leadership PAC)	R	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
			, ,
Illinois	_		
Hultgren, Randy	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Kirk, Mark	R	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
Indiana			
Messer, Luke	R	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Stutzman, Marlin	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Kansas			
Jenkins, Lynn	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Roberts, Pat	R	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
		, cucran contact	4 0,000.00
Kentucky	_		
McConnell, Mitch (Leadership PAC)	R	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
Louisiana			
Landrieu, Mary	D	Federal Senate	\$2,500.00

Massachusetts Lynch, Stephen Markey, Ed	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
	D	Federal Senate	\$10,000.00
Maryland Hoyer, Steny Hoyer, Steny (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal House	\$5,000.00
	D	Federal House	\$5,000.00
Michigan Huizenga, Bill Kildee, Dan Levin, Sandy	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
	D	Federal House	\$1,500.00
Minnesota Peterson, Collin	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Missouri Blunt, Roy (Leadership PAC) Cleaver, Emanuel Luetkemeyer, Blaine Wagner, Ann	R	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Montana Tester, Jon (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal Senate	\$2,500.00
North Carolina McHenry, Patrick McHenry, Patrick (Leadership PAC) Pittenger, Robert	R	Federal House	\$1,000.00
	R	Federal House	\$1,500.00
	R	Federal House	\$1,000.00
New Jersey Booker, Cory Garrett, Scott Garrett, Scott (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal Senate	\$1,000.00
	R	Federal House	\$1,000.00
	R	Federal House	\$4,000.00
New Mexico Pearce, Steve	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00

Nevada Reid, Harry (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
New York Bishop, Tim Crowley, Joe Crowley, Joe (Leadership PAC) Gillibrand, Kristen (Leadership PAC) Grimm, Michael Hanna, Richard Maffei, Dan Maloney, Carolyn Maloney, Sean Patrick Meeks, Greg Rangal, Charlie Schumer, Charles Schumer, Charles (Leadership PAC) Velazquez, Nydia	D D D D R R D D D D D D	Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal Senate Federal House Federal Senate Federal Senate Federal House	\$3,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,500.00
Ohio Boehner, John Boehner, John (Leadership PAC) Brown, Sherrod Portman, Rob (Leadership PAC) Stivers, Steve	R R D R R	Federal House Federal House Federal Senate Federal Senate Federal House	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00
Oregon Wyden, Ron (Leadership PAC)	D	Federal Senate	\$2,500.00
Pennsylvania Casey, Bob (Leadership PAC) Costello, Ryan Fitzpatrick, Mike Murphy, Tim Rothfus, Keith Toomey, Pat (Leadership PAC)	D R R R R R	Federal Senate Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal Senate	\$2,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00

Adolph, Bill Benninghoff, Kerry Blake, John Brewster, Jim Corbett, Tom	R R D D R	State House State House State Senate State Senate State Governor	\$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00
Corman, Jake	R	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Costa, Jay	D	State Senate	\$2,000.00
Dermody, Frank	D	State House	\$2,000.00
Evankovich, Eli	R	State House	\$300.00
Fontana, Wayne	D	State Senate	\$500.00
Frankel, Dan	D	State House	\$1,000.00
Kortz, Bill	D	State House	\$250.00
Maher, John	R	State House	\$500.00
Markosek, Joseph	D	State House	\$500.00
Marshall, Jim	R	State House	\$250.00
Mustio, Mark	R	State House	\$300.00
Neuman, Brandon	D	State House	\$250.00
Pileggi, Dominic	R	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Rafferty, John	R	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Reed, Dave	R	State House	\$2,000.00
Reese, Mike	R	State House	\$300.00
Scaccone, Rick	R	State House	\$300.00
Scarnati, Joe	R	State Senate	\$2,000.00
Smith, Matt	D	State Senate	\$500.00
Solobay, Tim	D	State Senate	\$500.00
Turzai, Mike	R	State House	\$5,000.00
Vogel, Elder	R	State Senate	\$500.00
Ward, Kim	R	State Senate	\$500.00
Wheatley, Jake	D	State House	\$250.00
White, Don	R	State Senate	\$500.00
Wolf, Tom	D	State Governor	\$1,000.00
Rhode Island	_		
Reed, Jack	D	Federal Senate	\$2,500.00
South Carolina			
Clyburn, Jim	D	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Mulvaney, Mick	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Marvaricy, Mick	11	i cuciai i luuse	Ψ2,300.00

South Dakota Rounds, Mike	R	Federal Senate	\$1,500.00
Tennessee Fincher, Stephen	R	Federal House	\$3,000.00
Texas Cornyn, John Hall, Ralph Hensarling, Jeb (Leadership PAC) Hensarling, Jeb Neugebauer, Randy Neugebauer, Randy (Leadership PAC)	R R R R R	Federal Senate Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal House	\$2,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
<u>Virginia</u> Warner, Mark Warner, Mark (Leadership PAC)	D D	Federal Senate Federal Senate	\$1,500.00 \$5,000.00
Washington Rodgers, Cathy McMorris	R	Federal House	\$1,000.00
Wisconsin Moore, Gwen	D	Federal House	\$3,000.00
National Committees and Other National Republican Congressional Committee (NRCC) National Republican Senatorial Committee (NRSC) Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee (DCCC) Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC)	R R D D	Federal House Federal Senate Federal House Federal Senate	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00

New Democrat Coalition PAC	D	Federal House	\$5,000.00
House Majority Trust	R	Federal House	\$7,500.00
The Moderate Democratic PAC	D	Federal Senate	\$5,000.00
Value In Electing Women PAC (View PAC)	R	Federal House	\$2,500.00
Insured Retirement Institute PAC (IRI PAC) Investment Company Institute PAC (ICI PAC)			\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00
Total			\$364,200.00